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 Breakfast Items  

Item HALF PAN (Serves 20-25) FULL PAN (Serves 30-50) 

Ham 
Bacon (Pork/Turkey) Sausage- 
(Hot or Mild Chicken) (Spicy 
Garlic Beef, Pork- Link or Patty, 
Turkey) 
Breakfast Burrito 

Eggs (scrambled) 
Grits/Rice 
Spoon Potatoes 
Waffles/Pancakes/French Toast 
Biscuits 
Fried Shrimp & Grits 
 

 

MEATS: 
Chicken Wing Splits / Chicken Breast 
Baked Chicken 
Salmon Croquettes 
Turkey Chops / Pork Chops 
Catfish Nuggets 
Ox Tails / Beef Short Ribs 
Catfish / Snapper 
Turkey Wings 

SIDES: 
Macaroni & Cheese 
Collard Greens 
Yams 
Cornbread Dressing 
Green Beans 
Black Eyed Peas 
Red Beans & Rice 
Mashed Potatoes 
Rice 
Cornbread 

 

 

$100.00 

 

 

$150.00 

$120.00 $175.00 

$100.00 $150.00 
$50.00 $80.00 
$75.00 $100.00 
$100.00 $150.00 
$50.00 $80.00 
$150.00 $200.00 

Dinner/Lunch Items 
HALF PAN (Serves 20-25) 

$150.00 
$150.00 
$250.00 
$150.00 
$150.00 
$250.00 
$150.00 
$200.00 

 

FULL PAN (Serves 30-50) 

$200.00 
$200.00 
$300.00 
$200.00 
$200.00 
$350.00 
$200.00 
$250.00 

 

$75.00 
 

$125.00 

$75.00 $125.00 
$75.00 $125.00 
$75.00 $125.00 
$75.00 $125.00 
$75.00 $125.00 
$75.00 $125.00 
$75.00 $125.00 
$50.00 $100.00 

$40.00 / loaf (10 – 20 servings)  

 

 

Desserts: Peach Cobbler……………. $75.00 $130.00 
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Utensils and condiments are provided upon requests only. 

Serving Utensils and Warmers may be requested for an additional 

fee, per availability. 

 

 
Please be advised that all orders must be placed in advanced notice, and we have the right 

to refuse service if it is not in alignment with our capacity. Full payment must be submitted, 

at least 7 days before order is required. Prices above will not include tax (10%), processing 

charge (23.3%), nor delivery ($100.00). If you are requesting weekend order fulfillment 

there will be a $100 weekend order request fee, as it is high volume times. 

 
 
 
 

 

Thank you and we appreciate your business! 
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