The Serving Spoon Catering Menu - 1403 Centinela Ave, Inglewood, Ca 90302 Phone: 310-412-3927 Website: <u>www.theservingspoon.net</u> Email: <u>info@theservingspoon.net</u> Social Media: The Serving Spoon

Breakfast Items

Item	HALF PAN (Serves 20-25)	FULL PAN (Serves 30-50)
Ham		
Bacon (Pork/Turkey) Sausage-		
(Hot or Mild Chicken) (Spicy	\$100.00	\$150.00
Garlic Beef, Pork- Link or Patty,		
Turkey)		
Breakfast Burrito	\$120.00	\$175.00
Eggs (scrambled)	\$100.00	\$150.00
Grits/Rice	\$50.00	\$80.00
Spoon Potatoes	\$75.00	\$100.00
Waffles/Pancakes/French Toast	\$100.00	\$150.00
Biscuits	\$50.00	\$80.00
Fried Shrimp & Grits	\$150.00	\$200.00
Dinner/Lunch Items		
MEATS:	HALF PAN (Serves 20-25)	FULL PAN (Serves 30-50)
Chicken Wing Splits / Chicken Breast	\$150.00	\$200.00
Baked Chicken	\$150.00	\$200.00
Salmon Croquettes	\$250.00	\$300.00
Turkey Chops / Pork Chops	\$150.00	\$200.00
Catfish Nuggets	\$150.00	\$200.00
Ox Tails / Beef Short Ribs	\$250.00 \$150.00	\$350.00 \$200.00
Catfish / Snapper Turkey Wings	\$130.00	\$200.00 \$250.00
Turkey wings	\$200.00	7250.00
SIDES:		
Macaroni & Cheese	\$75.00	\$125.00
Collard Greens	\$75.00	\$125.00
Yams	\$75.00	\$125.00
Cornbread Dressing	\$75.00	\$125.00
Green Beans	\$75.00	\$125.00
Black Eyed Peas	\$75.00	\$125.00
Red Beans & Rice	\$75.00	\$125.00
Mashed Potatoes	\$75.00	\$125.00
Rice	\$50.00	\$100.00
Cornbread	\$40.00 / loaf (10 – 20 servings)	

The Serving Spoon Catering Menu - 1403 Centinela Ave, Inglewood, Ca 90302 Phone: 310-412-3927 Website: <u>www.theservingspoon.net</u> Email: <u>info@theservingspoon.net</u> Social Media: The Serving Spoon

Utensils and condiments are provided upon requests only. Serving Utensils and Warmers may be requested for an additional fee, per availability.

<u>Please be advised that all orders must be placed in advanced notice, and we have the right</u> <u>to refuse service if it is not in alignment with our capacity. Full payment must be submitted,</u> <u>at least 7 days before order is required. Prices above will not include tax (10%), processing</u> <u>charge (23.3%), nor delivery (\$100.00). If you are requesting weekend order fulfillment</u> <u>there will be a \$100 weekend order request fee, as it is high volume times.</u>

Thank you and we appreciate your business!